
 

Activities for April 2024 

Monday 1st April Decoupage Morning 
Jigsaw Afternoon 

 

Tuesday 2nd April Residents Meetings  

Wednesday 3rd April BINGO In The Lounge 
Quizzes In The Lounge 

 

Thursday 4th April A Seated Exercise Morning With GFitness 
Gardening Club 

 

Friday 5th April Manicure & Pamper Morning 
Magic Table Afternoon 

 

Monday 8th April Golden Games With Active Lifestyles 
A Visit From Stanley The Therapy Dog 

 

Tuesday 9th April A Visit From Kirsty’s Mini Munchkins 
An Afternoon Sing Along With Malcolm Carthy The Piano Man 

 

Wednesday 10th April BINGO In The Lounge 
An Afternoon With Canon Annette Reed 

 

Thursday 11th April One-to-One’s 
Quizzes In The Lounge 

 

Friday 12th April Magic Table Afternoon 
Manicure & Pamper Afternoon 

 

Saturday 13th April  Grand National 

Monday 15th April Knit & Natter 
A Visit From Stanley The Therapy Dog 

 

Tuesday 16th April Film Morning With Chocolate Éclairs 
Jigsaw Afternoon 

 

Wednesday 17th April BINGO In The Lounge 
Quizzes In The Lounge 

 

Thursday 18th April A Seated Exercise Morning With GFitness 
A Visit From Bruno The Therapy Dog 

 

Friday 19th April Manicure & Pamper Morning 
Magic Table Afternoon 

 

Monday 22nd April Golden Games With Active Lifestyles 
A Visit From Stanley The Therapy Dog 

 

Tuesday 23rd April A Visit From Kirsty’s Mini Munchkins 
One-to-One’s 

 

Wednesday 24th April BINGO In The Lounge 
Quizzes In The Lounge 

 

Thursday 25th April Cheese & Port Morning 
A Visit From Bruno The Therapy Dog 

 

Friday 26th April 
 

Manicure & Pamper Morning 
Magic Table Afternoon 

 

Monday 29th April 
 

Decoupage Morning 
Knit & Natter 

 

Tuesday 30th April 
 

Jam Tart Making With Children From Little Paxton Pre-School 
Gardening Club 

 

 

Our Magic Table is available every day for One-to-One’s and group sessions.  

The Activities Calendar may be updated during the month so please call Paxton Hall for the latest information. 


